
MALLA REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 
(Autonomous Institution – UGC, Govt. of India)  

Maisammguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500100 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 
 

                                                         TIME TABLE                                        09.12.2024 

                                                   

 
DAY 

1 
9:20AM- 
10:20AM 

2 
10:20AM- 
11:20AM 

3 
11:30AM- 
12:30PM 

12:30PM- 
1:30PM 

4 
1:30PM- 
2:30PM 

5 
2:30PM-
3:30PM 

Monday MAJOR PROJECT 

LUNCH 

MAJOR PROJECT 

Tuesday 
MAJOR 

PROJECT 
ISE MAJOR PROJECT 

Wednesday MAJOR PROJECT MAJOR PROJECT 

Thursday 
MAJOR 

PROJECT 
ISE MAJOR PROJECT 

Friday MAJOR PROJECT MAJOR PROJECT 

Saturday MAJOR PROJECT MAJOR PROJECT 

 

SUBJECT 
CODE 

SUBJECT NAME OF THE FACULTY 

R20A0337 
Innovation, Start-ups, & 
Entrepreneurship 

Mr D SANTHOSH 

R20A0494 Major Project Dr ARUN KUMAR 

 CLASS TEACHER Mr CH KIRAN KUMAR 

 YEAR COORDINATOR Mr M. RAMANJANEYULU 

                                                                                         
    

 

 

 E. MAHENDER REDDY                    Dr. MALLIKARJUNA LK             Dr. S. SRINIVASA RAO 

V. SHIVARAJ KUMAR   HOD     PRINCIPAL 

TT I/C  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

YEAR: IV SECTION: A SEMESTER 1 AY: 2024-25 ROOM NO: 5302 



MALLA REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 
(Autonomous Institution – UGC, Govt. of India)  

Maisammguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500100 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 
 

                                                         TIME TABLE                                        09.12.2024 

                                                   

 
DAY 

1 
9:20AM- 
10:20AM 

2 
10:20AM- 
11:20AM 

3 
11:30AM- 
12:30PM 

12:30PM- 
1:30PM 

4 
1:30PM- 
2:30PM 

5 
2:30PM-
3:30PM 

Monday MAJOR PROJECT 

LUNCH 

MAJOR PROJECT 

Tuesday 
MAJOR 

PROJECT 
ISE MAJOR PROJECT 

Wednesday MAJOR PROJECT MAJOR PROJECT 

Thursday 
MAJOR 

PROJECT 
ISE MAJOR PROJECT 

Friday MAJOR PROJECT MAJOR PROJECT 

Saturday MAJOR PROJECT MAJOR PROJECT 

 

 

                       

SUBJECT 
CODE 

SUBJECT NAME OF THE FACULTY 

R20A0337 
Innovation, Start-ups, & 
Entrepreneurship 

Ms NEHA THAKUR 

R20A0494 Major Project Ms NEHA THAKUR 

 CLASS TEACHER Ms S REVATHI 

 YEAR COORDINATOR Mr M. RAMANJANEYULU 

                                                    

 

 

 

E. MAHENDER REDDY                    Dr. MALLIKARJUNA LK             Dr. S. SRINIVASA RAO 

V. SHIVARAJ KUMAR   HOD     PRINCIPAL 

TT I/C          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

YEAR: IV SECTION: B SEMESTER 1 AY: 2024-25 ROOM NO: 5304 



 

 

 

MALLA REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 
(Autonomous Institution – UGC, Govt. of India)  

Maisammguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500100 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 
 

                                                         TIME TABLE                                        09.12.2024 

                                                   

 
DAY 

1 
9:20AM 

-10:20AM 

2 
10:20AM- 
11:20AM 

3 
11:30AM- 
12:30PM 

12:30PM- 
1:30PM 

4 
1:30PM- 
2:30PM 

5 
2:30PM- 
3:30PM 

Monday 
MAJOR 

PROJECT 
ISE 

LUNCH 

MAJOR PROJECT 

Tuesday MAJOR PROJECT MAJOR PROJECT 

Wednesday MAJOR PROJECT MAJOR PROJECT 

Thursday MAJOR PROJECT MAJOR PROJECT 

Friday 
MAJOR 

PROJECT 
ISE MAJOR PROJECT 

Saturday MAJOR PROJECT MAJOR PROJECT 

                                                                                         
    

SUBJECT 
CODE 

SUBJECT NAME OF THE FACULTY 

R20A0337 
Innovation, Start-ups, & 
Entrepreneurship 

Ms VAIDEHI 

R20A0494 Major Project Mr HINDOL BHATTACHARYA 

 CLASS TEACHER Ms S DEEPIKA 

 YEAR COORDINATOR Mr M. RAMANJANEYULU 

 

 

 

E. MAHENDER REDDY                    Dr. MALLIKARJUNA LK             Dr. S. SRINIVASA RAO 

V. SHIVARAJ KUMAR   HOD     PRINCIPAL 

TT I/C  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

YEAR: IV SECTION: C SEMESTER 1 AY: 2024-25 ROOM NO: 5305 



 

 

MALLA REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 
(Autonomous Institution – UGC, Govt. of India)  

Maisammguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500100 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 
 

                                                         TIME TABLE                                        09.12.2024 

                     

 
DAY 

1 
9:20AM- 
10:20AM 

2 
10:20AM- 
11:20AM 

3 
11:30AM- 
12:30PM 

12:30PM- 
1:30PM 

4 
1:30PM- 
2:30PM 

5 
2:30PM- 
3:30PM 

Monday 
MAJOR 

PROJECT 
ISE 

LUNCH 

MAJOR PROJECT 

Tuesday MAJOR PROJECT MAJOR PROJECT 

Wednesday MAJOR PROJECT MAJOR PROJECT 

Thursday MAJOR PROJECT MAJOR PROJECT 

Friday 
MAJOR 

PROJECT 
ISE MAJOR PROJECT 

Saturday MAJOR PROJECT MAJOR PROJECT 

                               

                           

SUBJECT 
CODE 

SUBJECT NAME OF THE FACULTY 

R20A0337 
Innovation, Start-ups, & 
Entrepreneurship 

Ms N. SARITHA 

R20A0494 Major Project Mr P. SAKTHIVEL 

 CLASS TEACHER Mr ANAND KUMAR DR 

 YEAR COORDINATOR Mr M. RAMANJANEYULU 

                                                 

             

 

 

E. MAHENDER REDDY                    Dr. MALLIKARJUNA LK             Dr. S. SRINIVASA RAO 

V. SHIVARAJ KUMAR   HOD     PRINCIPAL 

TT I/C  

YEAR: IV SECTION:D SEMESTER 1 AY: 2024-25 ROOM NO: 5308 


