





DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

TIME TABLE

09.12.2024

YEAR: IV SECTION: A SEMESTER 1 AY: 2024-25 ROOM NO: 5302

DAY	1 9:20AM- 10:20AM	2 10:20AM- 11:20AM	3 11:30AM- 12:30PM	12:30PM- 1:30PM	4 1:30PM- 2:30PM	5 2:30PM- 3:30PM
Monday	N	AAJOR PROJE	СТ		MAJOR	PROJECT
Tuesday	MAJOR PROJECT	ISE			MAJOR	PROJECT
Wednesday	N	AAJOR PROJE	СТ		MAJOR	PROJECT
Thursday	MAJOR PROJECT	ISE		LUNCH	MAJOR	PROJECT
Friday	N	MAJOR PROJECT			MAJOR	PROJECT
Saturday	MAJOR PROJECT				MAJOR	PROJECT

SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT	NAME OF THE FACULTY
R20A0337	Innovation, Start-ups, & Entrepreneurship	Mr D SANTHOSH
R20A0494	Major Project	Dr ARUN KUMAR
	CLASS TEACHER	Mr CH KIRAN KUMAR
	YEAR COORDINATOR	Mr M. RAMANJANEYULU

E. MAHENDER REDDY V. SHIVARAJ KUMAR TT I/C Dr. MALLIKARJUNA LK HOD







DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

TIME TABLE

09.12.2024

YEAR: IV	SECTION: B	SEMESTER 1	AY: 2024-25	ROOM NO: 5304
----------	------------	------------	-------------	----------------------

DAY	1 9:20AM- 10:20AM	2 10:20AM- 11:20AM	3 11:30AM- 12:30PM	12:30PM- 1:30PM	4 1:30PM- 2:30PM	5 2:30PM- 3:30PM
Monday	N	AJOR PROJE	СТ		MAJOR	PROJECT
Tuesday	MAJOR PROJECT	ISE			MAJOR	PROJECT
Wednesday	N	AJOR PROJE	СТ	LUNCU	MAJOR	PROJECT
Thursday	MAJOR PROJECT	ISE		LUNCH	MAJOR	PROJECT
Friday	MAJOR PROJECT				MAJOR	PROJECT
Saturday	MAJOR PROJECT				MAJOR	PROJECT

SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT	NAME OF THE FACULTY	
R20A0337	Innovation, Start-ups, & Entrepreneurship	Ms NEHA THAKUR	
R20A0494	Major Project	Ms NEHA THAKUR	
	CLASS TEACHER	Ms S REVATHI	
	YEAR COORDINATOR	Mr M. RAMANJANEYULU	

E. MAHENDER REDDY V. SHIVARAJ KUMAR TT I/C Dr. MALLIKARJUNA LK HOD





(Autonomous Institution – UGC, Govt. of India)
Maisammguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500100

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

TIME TABLE

09.12.2024

YEAR: IV | SECTION: C | SEMESTER 1 | AY: 2024-25 | ROOM NO: 5305

DAY	1 9:20AM -10:20AM	2 10:20AM- 11:20AM	3 11:30AM- 12:30PM	12:30PM- 1:30PM	4 1:30PM- 2:30PM	5 2:30PM- 3:30PM
Monday	MAJOR PROJECT	ISE			MAJOR PROJECT	
Tuesday	N	IAJOR PROJEC	СТ		MAJOR PROJECT	
Wednesday	N	MAJOR PROJECT			MAJO	R PROJECT
Thursday	N	MAJOR PROJECT			MAJO	R PROJECT
Friday	MAJOR PROJECT	ISE			MAJC	OR PROJECT
Saturday	N	MAJOR PROJECT			MAJO	OR PROJECT

SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT	NAME OF THE FACULTY
R20A0337	Innovation, Start-ups, & Entrepreneurship	Ms VAIDEHI
R20A0494	Major Project	Mr HINDOL BHATTACHARYA
	CLASS TEACHER	Ms S DEEPIKA
	YEAR COORDINATOR	Mr M. RAMANJANEYULU

E. MAHENDER REDDY V. SHIVARAJ KUMAR TT I/C Dr. MALLIKARJUNA LK HOD





(Autonomous Institution – UGC, Govt. of India)
Maisammguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500100

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

TIME TABLE

09.12.2024

YEAR: IV	SECTION:D	SEMESTER 1	AY: 2024-25	ROOM NO: 5308
----------	-----------	------------	-------------	----------------------

DAY	1 9:20AM- 10:20AM	2 10:20AM- 11:20AM	3 11:30AM- 12:30PM	12:30PM- 1:30PM	4 1:30PM- 2:30PM	5 2:30PM- 3:30PM
Monday	MAJOR PROJECT	ISE			MAJOR PROJECT	
Tuesday	MAJOR PROJECT				MAJOR PROJECT	
Wednesday	MAJOR PROJECT			LUNCH	MAJC	R PROJECT
Thursday	MAJOR PROJECT			LUNCH	MAJC	OR PROJECT
Friday	MAJOR PROJECT	. ISE			MAJC	R PROJECT
Saturday	MAJOR PROJECT				MAJC	R PROJECT

SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT	NAME OF THE FACULTY
R20A0337	Innovation, Start-ups, & Entrepreneurship	Ms N. SARITHA
R20A0494	Major Project	Mr P. SAKTHIVEL
	CLASS TEACHER	Mr ANAND KUMAR DR
	YEAR COORDINATOR	Mr M. RAMANJANEYULU

E. MAHENDER REDDY V. SHIVARAJ KUMAR TT I/C Dr. MALLIKARJUNA LK HOD